© 2020  IQRF Tech s.r.o.            www.iqrf.tech www.iqrf.org Datasheet_TR-72D_200525      Page 1
TR-72D
RF Transceiver Module Series
Data Sheet
 TR-72D
© 2020 IQRF Tech s.r.o.           www.iqrf.tech www.iqrf.org Datasheet_TR-72D_200525      Page 2
Block diagram
Key features

© 2020 IQRF Tech s.r.o.           www.iqrf.tech www.iqrf.org Datasheet_TR-72D_200525      Page 12
Product information
Ordering codes
        T R-72D A P
                       Peripheral options
 nil  - No other option
T    - Temperature sensor
                                       Antenna options
nil  - soldering pad-hole (no antenna, no U.FL connector)
A    - PCB antenna
C    - U.FL connector (mini-coax)
Transceiver series. TR / DCTR are not differentiated from IQRF OS v4.02D.
Type Antenna connection
Data
controlled
Temperature
sensor
 Type Antenna connection
Data
controlled
Temperature
sensor
TR-72D Soldering pad-hole Yes –  TR-72DT Soldering pad-hole Yes Yes
TR-72DC U.FL connector Yes –  TR-72DCT U.FL connector Yes Yes
TR-72DA PCB antenna Yes –  TR-72DAT PCB antenna Yes Yes
 TR-72D TR-72DC TR-72DA TR-72DT
 TR-72D
© 2020 IQRF Tech s.r.o.           www.iqrf.tech www.iqrf.org Datasheet_TR-72D_200525      Page 13
Document history